

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 148/2010

DEVI LAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 149/2010 (II)

Jail Petition

Date : 31-10-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv.
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhanian, AOR

Ms. Meera Bhatia, Adv. (AC)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 1st November, 2018.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

