

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No. 148/2010

DEVI LAL

Appellant

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent

WITH

CrI.A. No. 149/2010 (II)

Date : 20-11-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

Ms. Meera Bhatia, Adv./A.C.

For Appellant

Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, AOR

For Respondent

Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matter be listed on 27.11.2018.

(Deepak Guglani)
Court Master

(Asha Soni)
Assistant Registrar